23

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

Il SR JERT Heeig
£
STIEMI B FARAR R0
DETAILED DEMANDS FOR GRANTS
OF
MINISTRY OF INFORMATION AND BROADCASTING
2012-2013



e T e,

e ———

e g

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Al P A g SR @ sEErh 3 Rig sreRen @ Rer

soow%@awwﬁafﬁaaamaﬁf%mwm
SURE W ART 99T W@EY  aAqF g e

I Feprdt B Rey S any i@t wr R

FE EHER @ @ &R 31 =W 2011 @ gemr Rt @

S & aren REer
RS =g TS=r

803l&BM2—1

Detailed Demands for Grants

Statement showing provisions for payment of Grants-in-aid to Non-Govt. Bodies
Details of individual works and projects costing Rs. 500 lakhs or above
Statement showing particulars and nature of subsidies

Statement showing contribution to International bodies

Statement showing guarantees given by the Central Govt. and outstanding

as on 31-3-2011
Monthly Expenditure Plan

Pages

1-47

48-49

50

51

52-53

54-55
56






