

## भारत सरकार GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

सूचना और प्रसारण मंत्रालय की अनुदानों की ब्यौरेवार मांगें

## **DETAILED DEMANDS FOR GRANTS**

OF

MINISTRY OF INFORMATION AND BROADCASTING
2012-2013

विषय र TABLE OF C	धूची ONTENTS	पृष्ठ Pages
अनुदानों की विस्तृत मांगें	Detailed Demands for Grants	1-47
गैर सरकारी निकायों की सहायता अनुदान की अदायगी के लिए व्यवस्था का विवरण	Statement showing provisions for payment of Grants-in-aid to Non-Govt. Bodies	48-49
500 लाख रुपये अथवा उससे अधिक लागत वाले निर्माण कार्यों का ब्योरा	Details of individual works and projects costing Rs. 500 lakhs or above	50
उपदान का व्योरा तथा स्वरुप दशनि वाला विवरण	Statement showing particulars and nature of subsidies	51
अन्तर्राष्ट्रीय निकायों को किये जाने वाले अंशदानों का विवरण	Statement showing contribution to International bodies	52-53
केन्द्रीय सरकार द्वारा दी गई और 31 मार्च 2011 को बकाया गारंटियों की जानकारी देने वाला विवरण मासिक व्यय योजना	Statement showing guarantees given by the Central Govt. and outstanding as on 31-3-2011  Monthly Expenditure Plan	54-55 56